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BICO BRANCO
ABSOLUTO
CAIXA ELETRANICO
MOLEQUE
RARIDADE
INVICTUS
FORA DA LEI
FALCAO
SRX 2835
VENENO
175
CALEBE
ZIDANE
MULEQUE DE RUA
ESPARTANO
POTENCIA
PESCADOR
MANCHA
ANIMAL

INDOMAVEL

Anilha

021674
098832
014687
158217
165159
054449
152598
121056
005706
205765
04942
071497
081915
354439
000509
004611
130076
161908
032662
152597

HELENO
PAULO PINA
KENDAO/ANISIO
RAFAEL
CAMILO
ANiISIO
PEDRAO
AMILTON
DANIEL
GUTO
LUIZ PAULO
ANDERSON SONSON
MARCIO JR
DIPIRONA
FRANCISCO
ANDERSON
ALESSANDRO
HERNANI
ADILIO BARREIROS
MARQUES MILIANO

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI

TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
G.V
MENDES PIMENTEL
T.O
TEOFILO OTONI
MUCURI
T.O
ATALEIA
G.V
T.O
PESCADOR
G.V
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

TRINCA FERRO 16/10/2022

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos

131/170 20
78/157 19
120/147 18
79/132 17
123/131 16
80/129 15
118/127 14
89/127 13
86/127 12
67/120 11
79/114 10
70/114 9
87/110 8
84/110 7
78/110 6
58/108 5
50/103 4

85/97 3

63/94 2

53/92 1
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